Approved Denied

Action taken (//a? )?"/ 0 ‘-/

Other:

Verified Wz fra/ie. Wewhned, Iy (e

WASILLA CITY COUNCIL ACTION MEMORANDUM AM No. 04-42

TITLE: CONTRACT AMENDMENT TO RAVEN ENGINEERING IN THE
AMOUNT OF $65,540 FOR THE PALMER-WASILLA HIGHWAY
EXTENSION WATER MAIN PROJECT CONSTRUCTION
ADMINISTRATION SERVICES

Agenda of: June 28, 2004 Date: June 21, 2004
Originator: Public Works Director
Route to: Department Signature/Date
Police
Recreational and Cultural Services
Library, Museum //
X Public Works
Planning /o\ @/Z\/Oq\
X Finance *signature required 7
e / : -
X Clerk o S
REVIEWED BY MAYOR DIANNE M. KELLER: > (.S > —— -
Dianne M Keller
FISCAL IMPACT: [X yes $65,540 or [ no Funds Available [X] yes [ ] no

Account name/number: 320-4369-436.45-17 $30,214
320-4369-436.45-18 $35,326

Attachments:

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Raven Engineering is the design consultant for this
project. The administration is proposing to use the design consultant for construction
administration services in conjunction with the city inspector and city engineer.

STAFF RECOMMENDED ACTION: Council is requested to authorize the contract
amendment to Raven Engineering in the amount of $65,540 for the Palmer-Wasilla
Highway Extension Water Main Project Construction Administration Services.

City of Wasilla AM No. 04-42
Page 1 of 1




